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Women / 4 / Sr B2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Voxland416
Eagle Gymnastics TX

8.900 9.700 9.4509.750 37.800
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ansley Boren425
Impact

9.300 9.500 9.5009.450 37.750
1 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Abigail Sikes419
DGA

8.900 9.600 9.2509.400 37.150
2T 2T 3 4T 3 

3 

Chloe Soong417
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 9.600 9.0509.150 36.700
2T 2T 7 8 4 

4 

Sophia Hernandez413
Texas Dreams

8.650 9.400 9.2509.350 36.650
7 6 4T 4T 5 

5 

Victoria Harangus422
TAG

8.700 9.300 9.0009.200 36.200
6 7 6 9 6 

6 

Maisey Sanchez421
Gymnastic World

8.400 9.500 8.8009.000 35.700
10 4T 9T 10T 7 

7 

London Sullivan420
TAG

7.600 9.000 9.2009.350 35.150
12 8T 4T 6 8 

8 

Josaline Escobar418
Rock Solid

8.600 7.800 9.3009.000 34.700
8T 12 9T 3 9 

9 

Alexis Brosnahan424
Precision Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.8007.900 34.500
5 8T 12 10T 10 

10 

bella Prefontaine414
Sokol Ft Worth

7.900 9.000 8.3009.050 34.250
11 8T 8 12 11 

11 

Kaitlee Miller-Cepak423
Rock Solid

8.600 7.500 9.1007.300 32.500
8T 13 13 7 12 

12 

Emma Brisendine415
Achievers

7.500 8.500 8.0008.000 32.000
13 11 11 13 13 

13 
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